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Service Agreements(proposed)

As of Friday, June 17, 2016, WASKOM ISD has proposed the selection of the following services:

Administrative Leadership Cooperative
Administrative Leadership Cooperative

Comprehensive Business/Finance/Funding and
Accountability/OnDataSuite Cooperative

Business/Finance/Operations & Funding/Accountability Cooperative 10%
Discount

Digital Learning
Digital Learning Basic Membership Fee
1 day of training
Library and Digital Media Services (LDMS)
Discovery Education Streaming
BrainPOP
DMAC Solutions
SIP
Fine Arts Cooperative
Fine Arts
Gifted and Talented
G/T
Guidance and Counseling Contracted Services
Guidance and Counseling Contracted
Personnel Services Cooperative
Personnel Cooperative
Online Application Consortium
Purchasing Cooperative
Purchasing Cooperative
School Safety and Security Cooperative
School Safety Cooperative
Superintendent Academy
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$1700.00

$2790.00

$750.00
$800.00
$700.00
$2280.00
$1997.00
$1500.00
$500.00
$9203.00

$1000.00

$1400.00
$2100.00

$856.00

$3000.00

6/17/2016




Superintendent Academy
TEKS Resource System
TEKS Resources System
Title I, Part A Contracted Services
Title |, Part A Complete Services Package
TxEIS - Information Management Systems (IMS)
TxEIS Business/Student/TxSuite SSIS
Title Il Bilingual/ESL SSA
Title 11l Bilingual/ESL - SSA
Title I, Part C Migrant Education SSA
Title |, Part C - Migrant Education Program SSA
Head Start
Head Start
Total of proposed selections

page 2 of 2

$600.00
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$5165.00
$22755.00
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$0.00
$59,096.00



