

As of Frider, June 17, 2016, WACKOM ICD has presented the collection of the following services:	
As of Friday, June 17, 2016, WASKOM ISD has proposed the selection of the following services:	
Administrative Leadership Cooperative	
Administrative Leadership Cooperative	\$1700.00
Comprehensive Business/Finance/Funding and Accountability/OnDataSuite Cooperative	
Business/Finance/Operations & Funding/Accountability Cooperative 10% Discount	\$2790.00
Digital Learning	
Digital Learning Basic Membership Fee	\$750.00
1 day of training	\$800.00
Library and Digital Media Services (LDMS)	\$700.00
Discovery Education Streaming	\$2280.00
BrainPOP	\$1997.00
DMAC Solutions	
SIP	\$1500.00
Fine Arts Cooperative	
Fine Arts	\$500.00
Gifted and Talented	
G/T	\$9203.00
Guidance and Counseling Contracted Services	
Guidance and Counseling Contracted	\$1000.00
Personnel Services Cooperative	
Personnel Cooperative	\$1400.00
Online Application Consortium	\$2100.00
Purchasing Cooperative	
Purchasing Cooperative	\$856.00
School Safety and Security Cooperative	
School Safety Cooperative	\$3000.00
Superintendent Academy	

Superintendent Academy	\$600.00
TEKS Resource System	
TEKS Resources System	Call For Pricing*
Title I, Part A Contracted Services	about \$ (4,400.00
Title I, Part A Complete Services Package	\$5165.00
TxEIS - Information Management Systems (IMS)	
TxEIS Business/Student/TxSuite SSIS	\$22755.00
Title III Bilingual/ESL SSA	
Title III Bilingual/ESL - SSA	Call For Pricing* 10
Title I, Part C Migrant Education SSA	
Title I, Part C - Migrant Education Program SSA	Call For Pricing* no Cast
Head Start	
Head Start	\$0.00
Total of proposed selections	\$59,096.00